
Stand: 29.06.2024 // 22:16

Klasse / Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Frauen A (Ø>540)

1 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP Fr. A 97 96 98 291 97 94 96 287 578
2 Hinterndorfer Michaela HSV St.J. Fr. A 95 93 94 282 92 95 94 281 563
3 Kaufmann Michaela SG Zell Fr. A 95 97 97 289 85 87 93 265 554

Frauen B (Ø<540)

1 Zirnitzer Elke HSV St.J. Fr. B 94 94 97 285 81 80 84 245 530
2 Promock Sabine SV-9mm Fr. B 83 86 86 255 84 78 88 250 505
3 Egger Janine SV-9mm Fr. B 77 80 83 240 71 80 73 224 464
4 Schünhoff Simone LH/CSP Fr. B 80 75 78 233 82 61 76 219 452
5 Patscheider Burgi SG Zell Fr. B 80 92 79 251 76 66 39 181 432

Männer A+ (Ø>580)

1 Krenn Michael HSV St.J. A+ 97 99 98 294 97 96 97 290 584
2 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP A+ 99 98 99 296 96 95 94 285 581
3 Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP A+ 99 97 96 292 96 94 98 288 580
4 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP A+ 98 99 97 294 95 98 91 284 578
5 Nawara Clemens LH/CSP A+ 87 100 99 286 95 97 92 284 570

Männer A (Ø560-<580)

1 Braunsberger Andreas HSV St.J. A 97 97 96 290 98 95 96 289 579
2 Klausner Rene HSV St.J. A 98 99 99 296 93 95 95 283 579
3 Stary Manuel LH/CSP A 97 97 96 290 93 93 94 280 570
4 Bauer Lothar LH/CSP A 97 96 97 290 96 91 93 280 570
5 Geissler Heinz LH/CSP A 100 96 98 294 90 92 91 273 567
6 Strasser Manfred LH/CSP A 97 96 99 292 89 93 91 273 565
7 Janatsch Niko LH/CSP A 97 95 92 284 91 97 90 278 562
8 Lagger Georg LH/CSP A 88 92 94 274 94 93 95 282 556
9 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. A 96 96 93 285 90 91 90 271 556

10 Thalhammer Albert LH/CSP A 95 95 91 281 84 96 88 268 549
11 Charwat-Pressler Johann LH/CSP A 88 93 91 272 91 91 90 272 544
12 Schünhoff Heiko LH/CSP A 97 95 95 287 88 83 84 255 542
13 Baumgartner Karl TSSC A 91 94 95 280 65 87 91 243 523
14 Fortuna Boris SV-9mm A 84 80 93 257 80 87 91 258 515
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Klasse / Name Verein Klasse 150 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Männer B (Ø530-<560)

1 Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. B 93 94 90 277 94 95 93 282 559
2 Kendlbacher Florian TSSC B 96 94 96 286 84 92 92 268 554
3 Wenger Roman HSV St.J. B 94 94 95 283 91 89 91 271 554
4 Mayr Michael HSV St.J. B 92 88 96 276 94 89 91 274 550
5 Köll Armin SV-9mm B 93 90 98 281 82 92 92 266 547
6 Jonke Rudi HSV St.J. B 95 94 93 282 90 92 83 265 547
7 Broschek Michael B´hofen B 96 91 83 270 79 96 92 267 537
8 Hauser Moritz SV-9mm B 94 91 93 278 79 92 83 254 532
9 Arland Sebastian SV-9mm B 88 93 90 271 80 92 87 259 530

10 Toal James LH/CSP B 90 92 92 274 69 82 85 236 510
11 Gebhart Daniel LH/CSP B 81 94 86 261 80 76 84 240 501
12 Willert Thomas SV-9mm B 80 93 87 260 85 73 80 238 498
13 Aigner Markus SV-9mm B 95 82 84 261 84 80 70 234 495
14 Hettegger Alois HSV St.J. B 90 91 93 274 68 78 73 219 493
15 Stockinger Gerhard LH/CSP B 87 93 87 267 59 83 72 214 481
16 Graber Karl LH/CSP B 87 88 85 260 68 81 70 219 479

Männer C (Ø<530)

1 Auer Archibald HSV St.J. C 92 92 84 268 95 82 74 251 519
2 Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. C 87 90 74 251 84 87 92 263 514
3 Kendlbacher Klaus TSSC C 87 88 90 265 80 79 90 249 514
4 Watteck Severin LH/CSP C 85 80 85 250 93 84 87 264 514
5 Brandstetter Peter SG Zell C 93 81 89 263 86 85 66 237 500
6 Pfisterer Rudolf TSSC C 80 85 68 233 74 62 62 198 431

1 Krenn Michael HSV St.J. A+ 97 99 98 294 97 96 97 290 584
2 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP A+ 99 98 99 296 96 95 94 285 581
3 Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP A+ 99 97 96 292 96 94 98 288 580
4 Braunsberger Andreas HSV St.J. A 97 97 96 290 98 95 96 289 579
5 Klausner Rene HSV St.J. A 98 99 99 296 93 95 95 283 579
6 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP Fr. A 97 96 98 291 97 94 96 287 578
7 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP A+ 98 99 97 294 95 98 91 284 578
8 Stary Manuel LH/CSP A 97 97 96 290 93 93 94 280 570
9 Bauer Lothar LH/CSP A 97 96 97 290 96 91 93 280 570

10 Nawara Clemens LH/CSP A+ 87 100 99 286 95 97 92 284 570
11 Geissler Heinz LH/CSP A 100 96 98 294 90 92 91 273 567
12 Strasser Manfred LH/CSP A 97 96 99 292 89 93 91 273 565
13 Hinterndorfer Michaela HSV St.J. Fr. A 95 93 94 282 92 95 94 281 563
14 Janatsch Niko LH/CSP A 97 95 92 284 91 97 90 278 562
15 Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. B 93 94 90 277 94 95 93 282 559
16 Lagger Georg LH/CSP A 88 92 94 274 94 93 95 282 556
17 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. A 96 96 93 285 90 91 90 271 556
18 Kaufmann Michaela SG Zell Fr. A 95 97 97 289 85 87 93 265 554
19 Kendlbacher Florian TSSC B 96 94 96 286 84 92 92 268 554
20 Wenger Roman HSV St.J. B 94 94 95 283 91 89 91 271 554
21 Mayr Michael HSV St.J. B 92 88 96 276 94 89 91 274 550
22 Thalhammer Albert LH/CSP A 95 95 91 281 84 96 88 268 549

overall
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23 Köll Armin SV-9mm B 93 90 98 281 82 92 92 266 547
24 Jonke Rudi HSV St.J. B 95 94 93 282 90 92 83 265 547
25 Charwat-Pressler Johann LH/CSP A 88 93 91 272 91 91 90 272 544
26 Schünhoff Heiko LH/CSP A 97 95 95 287 88 83 84 255 542
27 Broschek Michael B´hofen B 96 91 83 270 79 96 92 267 537
28 Hauser Moritz SV-9mm B 94 91 93 278 79 92 83 254 532
29 Arland Sebastian SV-9mm B 88 93 90 271 80 92 87 259 530
30 Zirnitzer Elke HSV St.J. Fr. B 94 94 97 285 81 80 84 245 530
31 Baumgartner Karl TSSC A 91 94 95 280 65 87 91 243 523
32 Auer Archibald HSV St.J. C 92 92 84 268 95 82 74 251 519
33 Fortuna Boris SV-9mm A 84 80 93 257 80 87 91 258 515
34 Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. C 87 90 74 251 84 87 92 263 514
35 Kendlbacher Klaus TSSC C 87 88 90 265 80 79 90 249 514
36 Watteck Severin LH/CSP C 85 80 85 250 93 84 87 264 514
37 Toal James LH/CSP B 90 92 92 274 69 82 85 236 510
38 Promock Sabine SV-9mm Fr. B 83 86 86 255 84 78 88 250 505
39 Gebhart Daniel LH/CSP B 81 94 86 261 80 76 84 240 501
40 Brandstetter Peter SG Zell C 93 81 89 263 86 85 66 237 500
41 Willert Thomas SV-9mm B 80 93 87 260 85 73 80 238 498
42 Aigner Markus SV-9mm B 95 82 84 261 84 80 70 234 495
43 Hettegger Alois HSV St.J. B 90 91 93 274 68 78 73 219 493
44 Stockinger Gerhard LH/CSP B 87 93 87 267 59 83 72 214 481
45 Graber Karl LH/CSP B 87 88 85 260 68 81 70 219 479
46 Egger Janine SV-9mm Fr. B 77 80 83 240 71 80 73 224 464
47 Schünhoff Simone LH/CSP Fr. B 80 75 78 233 82 61 76 219 452
48 Patscheider Burgi SG Zell Fr. B 80 92 79 251 76 66 39 181 432
49 Pfisterer Rudolf TSSC C 80 85 68 233 74 62 62 198 431
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